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Rank Team

1 Biff's 6
Great Shape

Trude's Team

Cool Dudes

2
3
4 Jeremy's Team
5
6 Bow Ties & These Guys

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

Great Shape (4), BIFF'S 6 (2)
Trude's Team (4), JEREMY'S TEAM (2)
Cool Dudes (5), BOW TIES & THESE GUYS (1)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Cory Kravik (Bow Ties & These Guys) 47-27 vs Cool Dudes
Tom Fischer (Great Shape) 46-29 vs Biff's 6

Cole Rooney (Cool Dudes) 47-32 vs Bow Ties & These Guys
Jeff Dehmlow (Great Shape) 45-32 vs Biff's 6

Shelly Baumgart (Trude's Team) 37-24 vs Jeremy's Team
Bob Bartlett (Trude's Team) 40-29 vs Jeremy's Team

Rounds
Won

47.0
43.0
39.5
32.0
19.5
17.0

Rounds Points Points Games
Lost For Against Won
19.0 2243 1774 175
23.0 2242 1764 178
26.5 2157 1954 153
34.0 1967 2092 128
46.5 1735 2337 89
49.0 1848 2271 102

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS
Edwin Poff (Biff's 6)

LAST WEEK'S EROs

Trude Town (Trude's Team)
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Games
Lost

100
97

122
147
186
173



