Biff's Tuesday Night Open - 2010 Winter • 03/30/2010 Recap • www.erostats.com

Rank	Team	Rounds Won	Rounds Lost	Points For	Points Against	Games Won	Games Lost
1	Biff's 6	47.0	19.0	2243	1774	175	100
2	Great Shape	43.0	23.0	2242	1764	178	97
3	Trude's Team	39.5	26.5	2157	1954	153	122
4	Jeremy's Team	32.0	34.0	1967	2092	128	147
5	Cool Dudes	19.5	46.5	1735	2337	89	186
6	Bow Ties & These Guys	17.0	49.0	1848	2271	102	173

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

Great Shape (4), **BIFF'S 6** (2) Trude's Team (4), **JEREMY'S TEAM** (2) Cool Dudes (5), **BOW TIES & THESE GUYS** (1)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Cory Kravik (Bow Ties & These Guys) **47-27** vs Cool Dudes Tom Fischer (Great Shape) **46-29** vs Biff's 6 Cole Rooney (Cool Dudes) **47-32** vs Bow Ties & These Guys Jeff Dehmlow (Great Shape) **45-32** vs Biff's 6 Shelly Baumgart (Trude's Team) **37-24** vs Jeremy's Team Bob Bartlett (Trude's Team) **40-29** vs Jeremy's Team

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

Edwin Poff (Biff's 6)

LAST WEEK'S EROS

Trude Town (Trude's Team)

Copyright (c) 2024 :: EROstats LLC :: www.erostats.com